Mississippi

Louisiana

Alabama

Arkansas

Texas

Hawaii

Top 5 states by 90+ days delinquent percentage

change

90+ delinquency %
2000-current

2.16%

2.05%

1.50%

1.34%

1.28%

-0.05%

10.96%

2.52%

11.04%

23.36%

Top 5 states by 12-month change in non-current percentage

Non-curr % Change in

New York

Vermont

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

Arizona

Louisiana

Bottom 5 states by 12-month change in non-current percentage

Non-curr %
2000-current

Tennessee

South Carolina

Texas

-17.42%

-9.41%

-3.81%

-2.88%

-2.67%

Change in
non-curr %

14.85%

12.30%

9.26%

8.80%

8.41%

2.41%

3.93%

3.12%

4.89%

3.59%

10.43%

13.54%

5.64%

5.09%

5.81%

14.37%

13.98%

9.63%

12.52%

15.78%

Dec-05

Dec-05

Jan-10

Feb-21

Sep-20

Jul-03

Dec-12

Dec-12

Jan-10

Jan-10

1.09%

1.09%

1.41%

0.80%

0.81%

1.38%

3.73%

2.24%

4.27%

2.61%

May-00

May-00

May-24

Mar-00

May-00

Mar-06

Mar-06

Apr-04

Mar-00

Jun-05

3.11%

8.31%

3.87%

4.54%

4.99%

Confidential, Proprietary and/or Trade Secret
TM SM @ Trademark(s) of Black Knight IP Holding Company, LLC, or an affiliate.
© 2021 Black Knight Data Analytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

17.22%

30.69%

13.87%

13.93%

11.54%

Jan-10

Oct-05

Jan-10

Jan-10

Jan-10

2.06%

5.70%

3.17%

3.77%

4.08%

Mar-06

Mar-00

Mar-23

Mar-23

Mar-23

Page 1 of 1



	FirstLook

