## Top 5 states by 90+ days delinquent percentage

	90+ delinquency % 2000-current	September 2024	Year-over-year change	• Peak	<ul><li>Date of peak</li></ul>	• Low	<ul><li>Date of low</li></ul>
Mississippi		2.16%	-0.05%	10.43%	Dec-05	1.09%	May-00
Louisiana		2.05%	10.96%	13.54%	Dec-05	1.09%	May-00
Alabama	<u>^</u>	1.50%	2.52%	5.64%	Jan-10	1.41%	May-24
Arkansas	, am Manual.	1.34%	11.04%	5.09%	Feb-21	0.80%	Mar-00
Texas		1.28%	23.36%	5.81%	Sep-20	0.81%	May-00

## Top 5 states by 12-month change in non-current percentage

	Non-curr % 2000-current	Change in non-curr %	September 2024	<ul><li>Peak</li></ul>	<ul><li>Date of peak</li></ul>	• Low	<ul><li>Date of low</li></ul>
Hawaii		-17.42%	2.41%	14.37%	Jul-03	1.38%	Mar-06
New York	· Marine Marine Marine	-9.41%	3.93%	13.98%	Dec-12	3.73%	Mar-06
Vermont	· munimum morning	-3.81%	3.12%	9.63%	Dec-12	2.24%	Apr-04
Pennsylvania	· many many	-2.88%	4.89%	12.52%	Jan-10	4.27%	Mar-00
Rhode Island	o who who were the same of the	-2.67%	3.59%	15.78%	Jan-10	2.61%	Jun-05

## Bottom 5 states by 12-month change in non-current percentage

	Non-curr % 2000-current	Change in non-curr %	September 2024	• Peak	<ul><li>Date of peak</li></ul>	• Low	<ul><li>Date of low</li></ul>
Arizona	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14.85%	3.11%	17.22%	Jan-10	2.06%	Mar-06
Louisiana	and warmen on a	12.30%	8.31%	30.69%	Oct-05	5.70%	Mar-00
Tennessee	free free free free free free free free	9.26%	3.87%	13.87%	Jan-10	3.17%	Mar-23
South Carolina	on Museum manufacture of the second s	8.80%	4.54%	13.93%	Jan-10	3.77%	Mar-23
Texas	, more thanking the same of th		4.99%	11.54%	Jan-10	4.08%	Mar-23